ULTIMATE DELIVERY STATUS REPORT Report : 266 PageNo: 172

MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.

903, LODHA SUPREMUS,

OFF,DR.E.MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBAI-400018 , SEBI REGN NO. : INZ000175334

Firm Criteria : REN-000001 POA Date : 31/03/2024 Only Mismatch : No Output Criteria : Group Level

Client Name : ANMOL MANOJ GARODIA Client Code : S32238 Term Code : S32238 Br Code: S32

43954 JALLCARGO TERMINALS L [INEONN70102 500 500 -500) -500) 53.32

20119 JAUTOMOTIVE STAMPINGS  [INE900C0102 14 14 14.00] 574.45) 8,042.30]
40649 IAVADH SUGAR INE349W0101 475 475 -175) -175) 300.00] 532.90] 1,59,870.00]
32 BAJAJ HINDUSTAN INE306A0102 7125 7125 -6875) -6875) 250.00] 29.03] 7,257.50)
32525 [BANK OF MAHRASHTRA INE457A0101 500 500 -500) -500) 62.29

49 IBHARAT ELECTRONICS INE263A0102 225 225 -225 -225 201.45

103 BHARAT HEAVY ELECT INE257A0102 1422] 1422] -1422 -1422 247.20)

2219 IBOROSIL INE666D0102 40] 40] 20] 40.00] 498.10] 19,924.00)
CDSL CENTRAL DEP (INDIA) INE736A0101 122 122 -102) -102) 20.00) 1711.95 34,239.00
119 IDHAMPUR SUGAR MILLS INE041A0101 50| 50| -50] -50] 207.85]

32610 IDWARKESH SUGAR INE366A0104 825 825 -825) -825) 69.50]

128 [ELECTROSTEEL CASTING INE086A0102 100] 100] -100] -100] 178.35]

469 FEDERAL BANK INE171A0102 322 322 -322f -322f 150.15]

32843 [FORTIS HEALTCARE INE061F01013 106} 106 -104 -104 419.90)

32155 GAIL (INDIA) LTD-EQ INE129A0101 595 595 -595| -595| 181.15]

32726 GALLANTT METAL LTD INE297HO0101 100 100 -100) -100) 192.50)

40647 (GANGES SECURITIES LT INE335W0101 500 500 -500) -500) 116.20)

467 IHARRISONS MALYALAM INE544A0101 180] 180] -180] -180] 165.15]

43242 HEMISPHERE PROPERTIE INEOAJG0101 100] 100] 100] 100.00] 199.80) 19,980.00f
440 [HINDALCO IND-EQ RE 1 INE038A0102 524 524 -52) -52) 560.45)

39437 [DFC FIRST BANK LTD INE092T01019) 510 510 -510) -510) 75.39

40750 INDIAN ENERGY EXCHAN  [INE022Q0102 680) 680) -700) -700) 134.30

43257 [RF CORPORATION LIMI INE053F01010 1050) 1050) -1050 -1050 142.40)

32627 IFATPRAKASH POWER VEN  [INE351F01018 1000) 1000) -1000 -1000 15.28

2937 KESORAM INDUSTRIES INE087A0101 592) 592) -700) -700) 171.25]

33519 L&T FINANCE HOLDINGS INE498L01015] 670f 670f -670) -670) 158.15]

41233 LEMON TREE HOTELS INE970X0101 800f 800f -800] -800] 130.75]
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MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.

903, LODHA SUPREMUS,
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Firm Criteria : REN-000001

Client Name : ANMOL MANOJ GARODIA

40650
5523

23371
34309

2420
32461

IMAGADH SUGAR & ENERG
MAHARASHTRA CORPORAT
MAWANA SUGARS LTD.
INBCC (INDIA) LTD-EQ

INCC LIMITED

ORIENT PAPER & INDS
PUNJAB NAT BNK

RANA SUGAR

SIVN LTD

SUNDARAM MULTI
SURYODAY SMALL FINAN
SUZLON ENERGY

SUZLON ENERGY LTD.
TATA MOTORS

TATA POWER COMPANY
TATA STEEL LTD

IVIKAS MULTICORP-EQ
IVISHWARAJ SUGAR INDU
ZOMATO LIMITED

INE347W0101
INE272E01027,
INE636A0103
INE095SN0103
INES868B0102
INE592A0102
INE160A0102
INE625B0101
INE002L01015]
INE108E01023)
INE428Q0101
INE040H2001
INE040H0102
INE155A0102
INE245A0102
INE081A0102
INE161L01027
INE430N0102
INE758T01015]

665)
2500]
780]
400]
100
300]
1990
500]
675)
1000]

2650

425
1835
3000]

500]

200]

POA Date : 31/03/2024
Client Code : S32238

665)
2500]
650]
400]
100]
300]
1990
500]
675)
1000]

2650

425
1835
3000]

500]

200]

Term Code :
-365] -365]
-780] -650)
-400} -400}
-100} -100}
-300) -300)

-1990] -1990]
-500) -500)
-675 -675

-1000] -1000]

-50] -50]
-119) -119)
-2400] -2400]
-30) -30)
275 275

-1785 -1785
-500] -500]
-200] -200]

Only Mismatch : No
S32238

Br Code :

300.00]
2500.00]

250.00]

150.00]
50.00]
3000.00]

Output Criteria : Group Level
S32

534.95
1.08
84.43)
119.05
232.40)
41.18
124.35
19.35]
121.40
2.80]
161.00]
1.32
40.47|
993.00]
394.15
155.90]
4.85)
14.19]

182.35]

1,60,485.00f
2,700.00f

10,117.50]

59,122.50]
7,795.00]
14,550.00]




